1st

3rd
4th

1St

3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

3rd

4th
5th

2000 LB Class:
Candi Foster
Larry Foster
Dennis Quint
Taylor Rand

2500 LB Class:
Candi Foster
Larry Foster
Emily Folsom
Dennis Quint
Chris Folsom
David Leighton

3000 LB Class:
Dennis Quint

Pat Rivard

Chris Folsom

Cliff Woodman
Eugene Cunningham

3500 LB Class:
Dennis Quint

Mike Rivard

Roger Quint

Cliff Woodman
Eugene Cunningham

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Dennis Quint
Roger Quint
Tyler Leighton

Blue Hill Fair
Tractor Pull
September 4", 2022

Farmall BN “Nasty B”
Farmall BN “Nasty B”
Farmall BN

Farmall Cub

Farmall BN “Candi’s B”
Farmall BN “Candi’s B”
Massey Harris Mustang
Farmall BN

Farmall BN

Allis Chalmers C

Allis Chalmers WC
Massey Harris 81
Massey Harris Mustang
Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris Mustang

Allis Chalmers WC
Massey Harris 81

Ford 960

Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris Mustang

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Farmall H

Ford 960

Farmall Super H

211.01
210.64’
208.47
119.02’

152.17
149.60’
133.56’
133.07
115.37
92.96’

176.44’
169.47
160.28’
157.28’
118.74’'

214.38
187.86’
186.63’
180.61’
104.46’

154.40'
150.63’
149.43’
132.01°
99.92



1st
an
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth

1st
3rd
4th

5th
6th

1st
2nd

1st

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Dennis Quint
Chris Folsom
Tyler Leighton

5000 LB Class:
Mickey Gross
Solomon Orff
David Leighton
Jay Fowler

5500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Mickey Gross
Solomon Orff
Jay Fowler
David Leighton
Mark Gary

6000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Ron Winship
Mark Gary
Mike Rivard
Charlie Ring

6500 LB Class:
Pat Rivard
Jessica Rand
Ron Winship
Andy Haslam
Charlie Ring
Kelly Straton

7000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Joe Rand

7500 LB Class:
Joe Rand

Allis Chalmers WD 45

Farmall H
Farmall H
Farmall Super H

Oliver 77 Row Crop

Massey Harris 33
Farmall M
John Deere 50

Massey Harris 44 Special
Oliver 77 Row Crop

Massey Harris 33
John Deere A
Farmall M

Massey Harris 44 Special

Massey Harris 44 Special
Minneapolis Moline U
Massey Harris 44 Special

John Deere G
John Deere 530

John Deere G
Farmall M

Minneapolis Moline U

Farmall M
John Deere 530
Farmall M

Farmall M
Farmall M

Case 520

190.17’
176.67’
164.27’
127.27

181.20°
155.57
148.54’
135.75’

221.00
196.36’
195.71
175.81
173.44’'
56.79’

184.72
183.57
174.81
163.50
158.14’

189.68’
184.06’
183.40°
178.78’
177.98'
160.71

139.72
134.73’

166.73’



1st
an
3rd

1st
2nd

Josh Gray

8000 LB Class:
John Atwood
Josh Gray

Joe Rand

8500 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
John Atwood
David Leighton

9000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
David Leighton

Minneapolis Moline G

Massey Harris 55
Minneapolis Moline G
Case 520

Case 930
Massey Harris 55
Farmall MD

Case 930
Farmall MD

151.2¢’

167.10’
145.46
141.86

173.44’
162.82’
140.46

163.68’
150.29’



