## Blue Hill Fair Tractor Pull September 4<sup>th</sup>, 2022

	2000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Candi Foster	Farmall BN "Nasty B"	211.01'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Larry Foster	Farmall BN "Nasty B"	210.64'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Dennis Quint	Farmall BN	208.47'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Taylor Rand	Farmall Cub	119.02'
	2500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Candi Foster	Farmall BN "Candi's B"	152.17'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Larry Foster	Farmall BN "Candi's B"	149.60'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	133.56′
4 <sup>th</sup>	Dennis Quint	Farmall BN	133.01'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Chris Folsom	Farmall BN	115.37'
6 <sup>th</sup>	David Leighton	Allis Chalmers C	92.96'
	2000 LB Class.		
1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>3000 LB Class:</b> Dennis Quint	Allis Chalmers WC	176.44'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Pat Rivard		169.47
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	169.47
4 <sup>th</sup>	Cliff Woodman	Massey Harris Mustang Minneapolis Moline BF	157.28'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Eugene Cunningham	Massey Harris Mustang	137.28
5	Lugerie cummignum	Wassey Harris Wastarig	110.74
	3500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Dennis Quint	Allis Chalmers WC	214.38'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris 81	187.86'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Roger Quint	Ford 960	186.63'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	180.61'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Eugene Cunningham	Massey Harris Mustang	104.46'
4 ct	4000 LB Class:	AU: 01 1 14/D 45	454.40/
1 <sup>st</sup>	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	154.40′
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	150.63'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Dennis Quint	Farmall H	149.43′
4 <sup>th</sup>	Roger Quint	Ford 960	132.01′
5 <sup>th</sup>	Tyler Leighton	Farmall Super H	99.92'

	4500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	190.17
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Dennis Quint	Farmall H	176.67'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	164.27
4 <sup>th</sup>	Tyler Leighton	Farmall Super H	127.27
·	. 1.00.8		
	5000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Mickey Gross	Oliver 77 Row Crop	181.20'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	155.51'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	David Leighton	Farmall M	148.54'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Jay Fowler	John Deere 50	135.75'
	•		
	5500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	221.00'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mickey Gross	Oliver 77 Row Crop	196.36'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	195.71'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Jay Fowler	John Deere A	175.81'
5 <sup>th</sup>	David Leighton	Farmall M	173.44'
6 <sup>th</sup>	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	56.79'
	6000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	184.72'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	183.57'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	174.81'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Mike Rivard	John Deere G	163.50'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	158.14'
	6500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	189.68'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	184.06'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	183.40'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Andy Haslam	Farmall M	178.78′
5 <sup>th</sup>	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	177.98′
6 <sup>th</sup>	Kelly Straton	Farmall M	160.71'
	7000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	139.72'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Joe Rand	Farmall M	134.73′
- c+	7500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Joe Rand	Case 520	166.73′

2 <sup>nd</sup>	Josh Gray	Minneapolis Moline G	151.26′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	167.10'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Josh Gray	Minneapolis Moline G	145.46'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Joe Rand	Case 520	141.86'
	8500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jessica Rand	Case 930	173.44'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	162.82'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	David Leighton	Farmall MD	140.46'
	9000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jessica Rand	Case 930	163.68'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	David Leighton	Farmall MD	150.29'